DR-78-1A Series
Features
1A Output Current,Non-Isolated DC/DC converter
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS(6)GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Case Material
Pin Material
Potting Material

DR-78XX-1A 470uF,35V 6.4uH 470uF,35V
C2
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
DR - 78 3R3 - 1.0
Series Name
Output Voltage
  1R5 - 1.5V
  1R8 - 1.8V
  2R5 - 2.5V
  3R3 - 3.3V
     05 - 5V
For 78M Series Regulator I.C.
Output Current - 1A
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
50%
25%
75%
100%
O
U
T
P
U
T
 P
O
W
E
R
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(°C)
Derating Curve
85
S.O.A.
EMC COUNTERMEASURES
EMC Countermeasures
C2
+Vout
-Vout
1. To protect the converter during power-up, use
    soft start Vin and C1=47uF
2. C2=100uF(Optional)
TEST CONFIGURATIONS
C1
+Vin
-Vin
+Vout
-Vout
    Input reflected ripple current is measured through
a source inductor L1(12uH) and a source capacitor
C1=47uF at nominal input and full load.
L1 Current
probe
DC/DC
CONVERTER
DR-78XX-1A
C1
+Vin
ON
STANDARD APPLICATION CIRCUIT
-Vin
OFF
(1ms)
2
The models listed above is just for standard type. If you need the special specification product, please contact our service member by telephone presented in shortform cover or e-mail
to : info@zimtec-electronics.de
1A Output Current, Non-Isolated DC/DC converter
DR78-1A Series
TECZ M
Electronics
®